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INDIAN VEG

Aloo Jeera

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Aloo Do Pyaza

Aloo Dum Panjabi
Matar Paneer

Mix Veg

Aloo Govi Matar Masala
Paneer Masala

Paneer Handi

Paneer Do Pyaza
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Kadhai

Veg Kofta

Sahi Paneer

Palak Paneer

Paneer Lehsuni

Paneer Butter Masala
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Paneer Tikka Lababdar
Paneer Panjabi

Paneer Pasanda
Mushroom Baby Corn do Pyaza
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Malie Kofta

SNACK

Chicken Wings (3 pcs)
Onion Pakoda (8 pcs)
Egg Pakoda

Pav Bhaji

Paneer Pakoda (8 pcs)
Chicken Pakoda (8 pcs)

3132
3138
3 149
3153
<219
3250
3250
3 241
%250
3263
3263
%275
% 275
% 275
% 275
%275
% 275
3285
<290
3 286
3 286
3307
3314
3 314
3329
3329
3329
3329

3109
121
%120
3135
170
3199




NON-VEG

Egg Curry 3132
Egg Do Pyaza 3 143
Egg Masala <138
Chicken Curry (4pcs) %275
Chicken Do pyaza (4pcs) % 275
Chicken Hyderabadi (4pcs) 3314
Chicken Handi (4pcs) 3314
Chicken Masala (4pcs) 314
Chicken Kadai (4pcs) 3314
Chicken Changeji 3329
Chicken Matka (Bonlesh 6 pcs) 3329
Chicken Tawa (Bonlesh 6pcs) 3329
Chicken Patiala 3329
Chicken Murg Masalam (4pcs) 3329
Chicken Kolhapuri 3338
Chicken Tikka Lababdar (6pcs) 3338
Chicken Boneless Butter Masala 3338
Butter Chicken Bone (4pcs) 3 349
Chicken Rara (4pcs) 3338
Chicken Shik Masala (6pcs) 3349
Chicken Bhuna (4pcs) 3 340
Chicken Panjabi (4pcs) 3349
Chicken Tikka Masala (6pcs) %375
Grillinn Special (Chicken) 3 495
Chicken Dehati (4pcs) <385
Chicken Dehati (8pcs) 3660
Chicken Murg Masalam (8pcs) 3585
Chicken Saudi (4pcs) 3385
Chicken Saudi (8pcs) 3660
MUTTON '
Mutton Rogan Josh (4pcs) 3385
Mutton Masala (4pcs) 3385
Mutton Curry (4pcs) 3385
Mutton Dehati (4pcs) < 440
Mutton Dehati (8pcs) 770
SALAD & RAITA
Onion Salad 359
Green Salad 399
Family Salad < 155
Plain Curd S

Boondi Raita T80



" TANDOORI NON-VEG

Murag Tangri Kabab (2pcs)
Murag Tandoori

Murag Hari Chutney Kabab
Jhoori Kabab

Murag Banzara Tikka

Murag Achari Tikka

Murag Tikka

Murag Pary Pary Tikka
Murag Afghani Tikka

Murag Lahshuni Tikka
Murag Kali Mirch Tikka
Murag Malie Tikka

Murag Stuff Tangari Kabab (2pcs)
Murag Afghani Kabab
Murag Rasted in Olive Oil
Murag Shik Kabab

Chef Special Non-Veg Plater

3 249

%289 (Hal) | T 545 (F)

3292
%160 (H) | 2299 (F)
3170 (H) | T 307 (F)
%170 (H) | T 307 (F)
%170 (H) | T 307 (F)
3170 (H) | T 307 (F)
%180 (H) | T 325 (F)
3180 (H) | T 325 (F)
3180 (H) | T 325 (F)
%180 (H) | T 325 (F)
%180 (H) | T 325 (F)
%350 (H) | 650 (F)
%350 (H) | 650 (F)

3345

%999

TANDOORI VEG

Mushroom Tikka

Veg Shik Kabab

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Nijami

Paneer Shik Kabab
Paneer Pary Pary Tikka
Hari Chutney Paneer Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka
Soya Chap Tikka

Paneer Banzara Tikka
Paneer Malie Tikka
Paneer Lahshani Tikka
Soya Chap Malai Tikka
Chef Special Veg Palater

THALI

Mini Thali

Veg Special Thali
Chicken Mini Thali
Chicken Special Thali

3281
3281
3292
3292
3292
3299
<307
3307
3314
3314
3314
314
3340
799

3220
3 330
3 375
3 395



" TANDOORI BREAD

Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti
Naan

Butter Naan

Lachha Paratha

Veg Partha

Garlic Naan

Aloo Paratha

Veg Stuff Kulcha
Veg Stuff Naan
Paneer Paratha
Cheese Chilli Garlic Naan
Paneer Stuff Kulcha

" RICE AND BIRYANI

Plane Rice

Jeera Rice

Peas Pulao

Veg Pulao

Paneer Pulao

Veg Kashmiri Pulao

Chicken Pulao

Egg Biryani (2pcs)

Veg Matka Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani

Paneer Makhani Biryani
Paneer Biryani

Chicken Matka Biryani (2pcs)
Chicken Tikka Biryani (4pcs)
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani
Mutton Matka Biryani (3pcs)

25
<30
%55
%65
%75
g 110
3120
3120
3130
% 140
3165
% 175
% 175

3132
3 149
I 175
%175
3193
204
3 248
3220
< 251
<299
%270
%260
<299
<315
3325
3390

Please Contact Booking @9122052206

Anniversary Party | Birthday Party
Kitty Party | Engagement Party

Conference Meeting

W0 )



VEG SOUP

Veg Hot & Sour Soup

Veg Manchow Soup

Veg Lemon Coreainder Soup
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup
NON-VEG SOUP
Chicken Manchow Soup

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Lemon Coreainder Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

VEG RICE OR NOODLES
Veg Fried Rice

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg Hakka Noodles
Deshi Chilly Rice Veg
Paneer Hakka Noodles
Golden Garlic Fried Rice
Chilly Garlic Noodles
Veg Triple Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Desi Chilly Noodles Veg

NON-VEG RICE OR NOODLES
Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Garlic Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Golden Garlic Fried Rice
Non Veg Desi Chilly Rice

Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Non Veg Desi Chilly Noodles
Non Veg Triple Fried Rice

PAPAD

CHINESE

3129
<129
3139

%120

3139
3139
3 149
<130

3159
%175
3159
179
%179
3185
195
3219
<205
3219

3181
3199
3199
3199
3220
3220
3220
3220
3 240

CHINESE (VEG GARVY)

Veg Manchurian Gravy

Paneer Chilly Gravy
Paneer Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Schezwan Gravy
Mushroom Chilly Gravy

NON VEG GRAVY
Chicken Chilli Bone Gravy
Chicken Chilly Boneless Gravy

Chicken Manchurian Gravy
Chicken Schezwan Gravy

DRY

Veg Manchurian Dry
Lemon Chilly Potato
Honey Chilly Potato
Paneer Chilli Dry

Crispy Corn Chilly Paper
Soya Chap Chilly Dry
Chicken Chilli Bone Dry
Chicken Chilli Boneless Dry
Mushroom Chilli Dry
Baby Corn Chilli Dry
Chicken Sehezwan Paper Garlic
Chicken Sehezwan Dry
Butter Garlic Chicken
Paneer 65

Chicken 65

Chicken Lolipop

Paneer Salt & Paper
Dragon Paneer

Veg Crispy

Chicken Salt & Paper
Dragon Chicken

Crispy Chicken

3192
214
214
<240
3241

3220
3230
T 245
3 255

%175
199
199
193
193
3 204
<210
%220
3220
3230
3231
3231
%252
% 275
% 275
3299
199
% 275
<199
3230
3285
3230

Roosted Papad <30
Fry Papad <35
Masala Papad 75




INDIAN COMBO

Jeera Rice with Paneer Butter Masala
Jeera Rice with Paneer Masala

Paneer Butter Masala with Butter Naan
Paneer Masala with Butter Naan
Chicken Butter Masala with Butter Naan
Chicken Butter Masala With jeera Rice
Chicken Masala with Butter Naan
Chicken Masala with jeera Rice

CHINESE COMBO

Paneer chilly gravy with Butter Naan
Chicken chilly gravy with Butter Naan

Veg Hakka Noodles with Manchurian Gravy
Veg Fried Rice with Mashroom Chilly

Veg Fried Rice with Paneer chilly

Chicken Hakka Noodles with Chicken chilly
Chicken Fried Rice with chicken chilly
Butter Naan with Mashroom Chilly

Veg Fried Rice with Manchurian

3 240
3210
< 240
%210
3295
<295
%275
3285

< 245
3 255
I 245
< 245
3 265
3 265
< 275
I 245
< 245




BURGERS . B FRIED CHICKEN 3. ¥ GRILLED CHICKEN

[ ]
® HALF UL

| | | | _s____a. ‘<mm‘ __E ‘
ALOO TIKKI wc_ﬁmmx - HES W  caVEG GRILLED SANDWICH FRIED CHICKEN2PCS 185 ™raNpooR) GRILLED 329 599 )
MARGHERITA PIZZA 99 155 TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH FRIED CHICKEN4PCS 359 CHICKEN

VEG SURPRISE BURGER . VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA B0 51 ITALIAN VEG SANDWICH FRIED CHICKEN 6 PCS 545

CHILLI LAVA BURGER o o —— NON-VEG —— FRIED CHICKEN9 PCS 765
: 4+ TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA PIZZA 159 275 x=mCHICKEN GRILLED SANDWICH «

CRUNCHY CORN BURGER : o TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH o

CRISPY PANEER BURGER B TEEKHA PANEER PIZZA 159 275 ITALIAN CHICKEN SANDWICH o

PANEER TIKKA BURGER INDI PANEER PIZZA 159 275 {CONE0S Lo

ONION, CAPSICUM,

PERI PERI PANEER BURGER ERI PERI PANEER PIZZA 159 275 PAY 109 MORE & ADD FRIES + COKE
MAHA VEGGIE BURGER (TOMATO,ONION, CAPSICUM & PANEER KA PAY %129 MORE & ADD 1 PC FRIED CHICKEN + COKE

DELUXE VEGGIE PIZZA 165 285 . w : : e
[ ZQZl<mm [ (TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM, BLACK OLIVE & CORN) ... = - e

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 119 MUSHROOM CORN PIZZA 165 285 _ — e« CERG wm<m=>nmm

CHICKEN SURPRISE BURGER 129 VEG EXTRAVAGANZA PIZZA 185 307

HH‘:Q;S. ‘ONION, CAPSICUM, MUSHROOM & JALAPENO)

CHICKEN CHILLILAVABURGER 129 VEG OVERLOADED PIZZA 197 318 L2 MOMOS (6PCS) 2 SN _ AERATED DRINKS

(TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM, SWEET CORN, JALAPENO, BLACK OLIVE, MUSHROOM, (COKE/FANTA/SPRITE/THUMS UP)

TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER 165 PREERTICE —VEG—— TEA 39

—— NON-VEG —— -~
PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER 165 CLASSIC VEG STEAM MOMOS 139 COFFEE 49
PREMIUM FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 165 Emh_.mwmzsmmx_m_mzq PIZZA 149255 w1y pANEER STEAM MOMOS 165 ICED TEA LEMON 95

MAHA CHICKEN BURGER 189 | TANDOORICHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA 169 285 “"VEG PAN FRY MOMOS 149 —VEE—— FRESHLIMESODA 109

(TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM & CHICKEN TIKKA)

TEEKHA CHICKEN PIZZA 169 285 ““VEG PANEER PAN FRY MOMOS 175 = TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA WRAP 149
\COMEDS e hn A SHICKEN P 1 MOJITO 129
INDI CHICKEN PIZZA 169 285 _VEG FRY MOMOS 159 | CRISPY PANEER WRAP 149 | MANGO DELIGHT 129

Pp{._,_Gm_...._oxmk_h_ucﬂx_mm+ﬁO—Am :cxzo.ez_osQvu.n_i.nz_n:z-%mznz_:: EM‘ | ‘
PAY 7129 MORE & ADD 1 PC FRIED CHICKEN _vmw_ PERI CHICKEN PIZZA 169 285  VEGPANEER mx<._<_oz_oM 185 NON-VEG STRAWBERRY BLAST 129 3 .2
+ COKE owaT, oo SN CHON ) —— NON-VEG —— TANDOORI CHKTIKKAWRAP 159 | -ace FrapPE 1297 :

cmrcxmﬁ:_hszv_NN> Smwou .En_.__nxmz mqm>.s_<_o_<_0m _mm q
G 175 307 “CHICKENPANFRY MOMos 175 | CRioP Y CHICKENWRAZ "% MANGOSHAKE 129 |
(TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM & CHICKEN SE€ki) MCHICKEN FRY MOMOS 185 COMPBOS! _ STRAWBERRY SHAKE  129.

CHICKEN EXTRAVAGANZA PIZZA 205 365 |5/ PAY 2109 MORE & ADD FRIES + COKE CHOCOLATESHAKE 1291

Hmi:os!p ONION, CAPSICUM, MUSHROOM, JALAPENO & CHICKEN)

PAY 3109 MORE & ADD FRIES + COKE PAY 7129 MORE & ADD 1 PCFRIED CHICKEN + COKE
CHICKEN OVERLOADED PIZZA 220 375 PAY %129 MORE & ADD 1 PC FRIED CHICKEN + COKE BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE 129

‘CHICKEN TIKKA)

ADD CHEESE BURST CRUST 79 99 - ¥ OREO SHAKE 149

[CoMEBDS : _ D e gy P KIT KAT SHAKE 149

- PAY 295 MORE & ADD 2 PCS GARLIC BREAD + COKE @y : N PACKAGED DRINKING - MRP
PASTAS Y ; |

v><28_<_0xmm>cc~vnmm>x_._nwxm>cmc_.xm_<_m+noxm. . . .. <<>._.m_~
‘E‘ _ ..__;...f._ ‘ . ._ _. . ___.._,_ =mmwm3m
VEG ARRABBIATA PENNE o, i : QLT SNACKS ~ 8070 \CE CREAM 79
<mm ﬁmﬂm >2—< E_-__._.m TmZZm v >M._. > | P .- i 4 <mm REG. LARGE . . {THOCOLATE/VANILLA/STRAWBERRY/BUTTERSCOTCH/MANGO)
MIX SAUCE VEG PENNE PASTA - T : - WPANEER POPS (8 PCS/16 PCS) 129 249 mv_m_.__.m__.mumnu_mvmmm g N HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE 119
—— NON-VEG —— ST NN . PANEER STRIPS (4 PCS/8 PCS) 145 275 FRUIT SUNDAE 119
CHICKEN ARRABBIATA PENNE o b —NON-VEG —— e Lamee , QTER @w@mwg\
=y CHICKEN CREAMY WHITE PENNE PASTA 185 CHK NUGGETS (6 PCS/12 PCS) 155 290 ( MEAL 12 AL0O TIKKI BURGER + 1 LARGE FRIES + 2 COKE 285

R CKEN PENNE PASTA e CHK POPCORNS (8 PCS/16 PCS) 155 290 3 MEAL 2 ) 2 VEG SURPRISE BURGER + 1 LARGE FRIES + 2 COKE 375
'COMBO! CHK STRIPS (3 PCS) 2 3 ( ) 2 VEG SURPRISE BURGER + T LARGE FRIES +2 CO!

. ( MEAL 3 ) 1 VEG SURPRISE BURGER + 1 VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA (PAN) 395
BAY 295 MORE & ADD 2 PCS GARLIC BREAD + COKE S . % eyl g +1LARGE FRIES + 2 COKE
Y <109 MORE & ADD 2 PC5 GARLIC BREAD SUPREME + COKEL SR geee Qo et VEG . Ry £ o ( MEAL 4 ) 2 VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA (PAN) + 1 GARLIC BREAD + 2 COKE 435

GARLIC BREADS . . | «aFRENCH FRIES <. : PAY RS 35 MORE FOR NON-VEG MEAL (NOT APPLICABLE ON MEAL 1)¢
VEG . «PERI PERI FRIES Ay ) : UN MEAL Box

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 129 o » M“_m.ﬂ_._ WWNT__MA\MW“.M%>UEV FRIES 1VEG SURPRISE BURGER + 1 REG. FRIES + PANEER POPS (4 PCS) 275

: ' o 3~ +1COKE + 1 PERK CHOCOLATE
GARLIC BREAD mb_cﬂ__wm__m,n_mm 139 : Ry 7 aﬂumﬁwwu,nzﬁmu M_M\r%wwwwwmw_mw_mm b 1 FRIED CHICKEN BURGER + 1 REG. FRIES + CHK POPCORN (4 PCS) 285

CHICKEN GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 139 _ o — NON-VEG —— +1COKE +1PERK CHOCOLATE :
CHICKEN GARLICBREAD SUPREME— 149 CRISPY CHK OVERLOADED FRIES TAXES AS PER APPLICABLE

*TAKE AWAY CHARGES EXTRA
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